Schneider Electric
Cable Management
Systems
Catalogue
Installation trunking
Expertise solution in
structured cabling
PKS Ultra

50
80
37.19 37.19
46.51
50
80
76
PKS Ultra - Folio protected
Selection guide
Installation trunking
6
Trunking incl. Internal corner External corner Bend 90° T piece Stop end
seperate front coandr
Trunking size Reference  Reference  Reference  Reference  Reference  Reference
80x50 ETK80550 ETK80520 ETK80530 ETK80540 ETK80551 ETK80560
101x34 ETK10134E  ETK10120E  ETK10130E  ETK10140E  ETK10151E  ETK100060E
101x50 ETK10150E  ETK10120E  ETK10130E  ETK10140E  ETK10151E  ETK100060E
151x50 ETK15150  ETK15120  ETK15130  ETK15140  ETK15153  ETK150060
151x50 ETK151502*  ETK15120  ETK15130  ETK15140  ETK15153  ETK150060
* kapaks›z olarak sat›l›r.
7
Join cover piece Cable holder Divider Seperator Cover
Reference  Reference  Reference  Reference  Reference

Installation white 101x34x2000  ETK10134E
trunking
Installation white 101x50x2000  ETK10150E
trunking
Installation white 151x50x2000  ETK15150
trunking
Installation white 151x50x2000  ETK151502
trunking*
* without cover
Internal corner
Adjustable internal corner.
Material: PC/ABS
Accessories
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
for 80x50 white ETK80520
for 101x34 and 101x50 white  ETK10120E
for 151x50 white  ETK15120
External corner
Adjustable external corner.
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
for 80x50 white ETK80530
for 101x34 and 101x50 white  ETK10130E
for 151x50 white  ETK15130
Bend 90°
Sistem kanallar  i in 90¡ dirsek.
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
for 80x50 white ETK80540
for 101x34 and 101x50 white  ETK10140E
for 151x50 white  ETK15140
8
Folio protected installation trunking.
ETK10120E
ETK10130E
ETK10140E
* white = RAL 9010.
PKS Ultra - Folio protected
References
Installation trunking
Accessories
T piece
T-piece intended to connect a vertical PVC trunking.
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
for 80x50 white ETK80551
for 101x34 and 101x50 white  ETK10151E
for 151x50 white  ETK15153
Stop end
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
for 80x50 white ETK80560
for 101x34 and 101x50 white  ETK100060E
for 151x50 white  ETK150060
Joint cover piece, kit
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
for 80x50 white ETK80570
for 101x34 and 101x50 white  ETK10170E
for 151x50 white  ETK15170
Cable retainer
Cable retainer to be mounted at the back of the trunking base to keep cables in
place during the installation phase.
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
for 80x50 white ETK80571
for 101x34 and 101x50 white  ETK10171E
for 151x50 white  ETK15171
Divider
Single cable shelf to be mounted in the trunking base, providing separation between
power and low voltage cables.
Material: PVC
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
for 101x34 white  ETK100095
for 101x50 and 80 x50 white  ETK100092E
for 151x50 white  ETK100092E
Seperator
Seperator to be mounted an 151x50 trunking in order to provide assembling of wiring
devices and providing separation between power and low voltage cables.
Material: PVC
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
for 151x50 white  ETK151504
9
ETK10151E
ETK100060E
ETK10170E

Installation trunking
10
Accessories
Front cover
Front covers for 151x50 supplied with protective foil, in lengths of 2 m.
Material: PVC
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
40 mm white  ETK151503
75 mm white  ETK151505
120 mm white  ETK151501
Adaptors for trunking to trunking
Adaptors to be used for assembling of different size trunking.
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
from 80x50 to 101x50 white ETK80554
from 151x50 to 101x50 white  ETK15154
from 101x50 to 101x34 white  ETK10154E
from 101x34 to 74x21 & white  ETK10195
60x21 & 40x17 & 32x17
ETK151505
ETK15154
* white = RAL 9010

16,4216,42
17
Installation trunking
74x21
40x17
60x21
32x17
21x12
PKS Ultra - Midi & Mini
Dimensions
Installation trunking
14
Trunking incl. Internal corner External corner Bend 90° T piece Stop end
front cover
Trunking size Reference  Reference  Reference  Reference  Reference  Reference
21x12 ETK21012  ETK20520  ETK20530  ETK20540  ETK20550  ETK20560
32x17 ETK32017  ETK32020  ETK32030  ETK32040  ETK32050  ETK32060
40x17 ETK40017  ETK40020  ETK40030  ETK40040  ETK40050  ETK40060
60x21 ETK60021  ETK60020  ETK60030  ETK60040  ETK60050  ETK60060
74x21 ETK74021  ETK74020  ETK74030  ETK74040   ETK74050  ETK74060
15
Join cover piece Cable holder
Reference  Reference
ETK20570  ETK20571

Installation trunking white 31x17x2000  ETK32917
self adhesive
Installation white 40x17x2000  ETK40017
trunking
Installation white 60x21x2000  ETK60021
trunking
Installation white 74x21x2000  ETK74021
trunking
Accessories
16
Internal corner
Adjustable internal corner.
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
21x12 white  ETK20520
32x17 white  ETK32020
40x17 white  ETK40020
60x21 white  ETK60020
74x21 white  ETK74020
External corner
Adjustable external corner.
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
21x12 white  ETK20530
32x17 white  ETK32030
40x17 white  ETK40030
60x21 white  ETK60030
74x21 white  ETK74030
ETK74021
ETK60021
ETK74030
ETK74020
* white = RAL 9010
PKS Ultra - Midi & Mini
References
Installation trunking
Accessories
Bend, 90°
90 degree bend for angling upwards and downwards of PVC trunking..
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
21x12 white  ETK20540
32x17 white  ETK32040
40x17 white  ETK40040
60x21 white  ETK60040
74x21 white  ETK74040
17
T-piece
T-piece intended to connect a vertical PVC trunking.
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
21x12 white  ETK20550
32x17 white  ETK32050
40x17 white  ETK40050
60x21 white  ETK60050
74x21 white  ETK74050
Stop end
Stop end for PVC trunking. Fast fitting with locking clips.
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
21x12 white  ETK20560
32x17 white  ETK32060
40x17 white  ETK40060
60x21 white  ETK60060
74x21 white  ETK74060
Joint cover piece, kit
Joint cover piece, supplied and mounted together with two jointing pieces. Intended
to cover joints between two PVC trunking sections. Easy to remove in case of an
upgrading of the installation.
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
21x12 white  ETK20570
32x17 white  ETK32070
40x17 white  ETK40070
60x21 white  ETK60070
74x21 white  ETK74070
ETK74040
ETK74050
ETK74070
ETK74060
* white = RAL 9010
PKS Ultra - Midi & Mini
References
Installation trunking
Accessories
18
Cable retainer
Cable retainer to be mounted at the back of the trunking base to keep cables in
place during the installation phase.
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
21x12 white  ETK20571
32x17 white  ETK32071
40x17 white  ETK40071
60x21 white  ETK60071
74x21 white  ETK74071
Adaptors for trunking to trunking
Adaptors to be used for assembling of different size trunking.
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
From 21x12 to 60x21 white  ETK60022
From 21x12 to 74x21 white  ETK74022
From 32x17 to 60x21 white  ETK60032
From 32x17 to 74x21 white  ETK74032
From101x50 to 101x34 white  ETK10154
From 40x17 to 60x21 white  ETK60041
From40x17 to 74x21 white  ETK74041
32x17, 40x17, 60x21 and white  ETK10195
74x21... 101x34 and 101x50
ETK74032
ETK74071

Double, white ALB45252 10
Triple, white ALB45262 10
Single, red ALB45283 10
Double, red ALB45254 10
Triple, red ALB45264 10
PKS range 45x45 module sockets - Side earthed
16A, 250V AC, 2P+E
Type Reference Quantity per pack
Single ETK21046E 10
PKS range 45x45 module sockets - Side erthed
16A, 250V AC, 2P+E
Type Reference Quantity per pack
Single ETK21045E 10
Data & Telephone sockets
Type Reference Quantity per pack
45x45 keystone bracket with shutter 1 port ETK45045 10
22.5x45 keystone bracket with shutter 1 port ETK45022 10
22.5x45 keystone bracket blind cover ETK45122 10
Cat3 UTP tooless keystone jack ETK45041 10
Cat6 UTP tooless keystone jack ETK45141 10

1212,57
13,28 13,28
50 77
1914,1114,11
17,3417,34
23
PKS Optima
References
Cable trunking
Overfloor trunking
ETK77040
Bend
90¡ bend for overfloor trunking
Material: PC/ABS.
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 77x19 grey  ETK77040
Overfloor trunking
Included cover, three and four compartments trunking. Trunking base and cover are
supplied unassembled, in 2 m of lenghts.
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
Overfloor trunking grey 50x12x2000  ETK50012
Overfloor trunking grey 77x19x2000  ETK77019
PKS Optima overfloor trunking.
Accessories
T piece
T piece for overfloor trunking.
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 77x19 grey  ETK77050
Stop end
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 77x19 grey  ETK77060
Joint cover pice, kit
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 77x19 grey  ETK77070
Adaptors for sockets
Adaptors for power and low voltage socket outlets.
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference

230
73
PKS Optima
References
Cable trunking
Cable trunking
30
Cable trunking.
Cable trunking
Cable trunking including trunking base and cover. The trunking base hase punched
mounting holes every 25th cm.
Trunking base and cover supplied in lenghts 2 m.
Material PVC.
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
7x5 without cover white 7x5x2000  ETK7305
15x10 white 15x10x2000  ETK15310
16x16 white 16x16x2000  ETK16316
20x10 white 20x10x2000  ETK20310
25x16 white 25x16x2000  ETK25316
25x25 white 25x25x2000  ETK25325
25x40 white 25x40x2000  ETK25340
30x10 white 30x10x2000  ETK30310
30x15 white 30x15x2000  ETK30315
30x20 white 30x20x2000  ETK30320
30x30 white 30x30x2000  ETK30330
40x16 white 40x16x2000  ETK40316
40x25 white 40x25x2000  ETK40325
40x40 white 40x40x2000  ETK40340
40x60 white 40x60x2000 ETK40360
60x25 white 60x25x2000  ETK60325
60x40 white 60x40x2000  ETK60340
60x60 white 60x60x2000  ETK60360
80x40 white 80x40x2000  ETK80340
80x60 white 80x60x2000  ETK80360
80x80 white 80x80x2000  ETK80380
100x40 white 100x40x2000  ETK10340
100x60 white 100x60x2000  ETK10360
110x60 white 110x60x2000  ETK110360
120x60 white 120x60x2000  ETK12360
* white = RAL 9010
PKS Optima
References
Cable trunking
31
Accessories
Bend 90°
Material: PC/ABS
T piece
Material: PC/ABS
Internal corner
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm) Reference
For 16x16 i in white  ETK16320
For 25x16 and 25x25 white  ETK25320
For 40x16, 40x25 and 40x40 white  ETK40320
For 60x25, 60x40 and 60x60 white  ETK60320
External corner
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm) Reference
For 16x16 white  ETK16330
For 25x16 and 25x25 white  ETK25330
For 40x16, 40x25 and 40x40 white  ETK40330
For 60x25, 60x40 and 60x60 white  ETK60330
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 16x16 white  ETK16340
For 25x16 and 25x25 white  ETK25341
For 40x16, 40x25 and 40x40 white  ETK40341
For 60x25, 60x40 and 60x60 white  ETK60341
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 16x16 white  ETK16350
For 25x16 and 25x25 white  ETK25350
For 40x16, 40x25 and 40x40 white  ETK40350
For 60x25, 60x40 and 60x60 white  ETK60350
* white = RAL 9010
ETK60330
ETK60320
ETK60341
ETK60350
PKS Optima
References
Cable trunking
Accessories
32
Stop end
Material: PC/ABS and PVC
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 16x16 white  ETK16361
For 25x16 and 25x25 white  ETK25361
For 40x16, 40x25 and 40x40 white  ETK40361
For 60x25, 60x40 and 60x60 white  ETK60361
ETK110371
Joint cover piece
Material: PC/ABS and PVC
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 16x16 white  ETK16370
For 25x16 and 25x25 white  ETK25370
For 40x16, 40x25 and 40x40 white  ETK40370
For 60x25, 60x40 and 60x60 white  ETK60370
Cable holder
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 100x60 white  ETK110371

62,2
90
65
83
35
PKS ‹klim
References
Climate duct systems
Climate duct systems
Climate duct systems.
Climate duct systems
Climate duct system including trunking base and cover and are supplied in lenghts
2 m.
Material PVC.
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
65x48 white 65x48x2000  ETK65048
90x65 white 90x65x2000  ETK90065
Accessories
Internal corner
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 65x48 white  ETK65020
For 90x65 white  ETK90020
External corner
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 65x48 white  ETK65030
For 90x65 white  ETK90030
Bend 90°
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 65x48 white  ETK65040
For 90x65 white  ETK90040
Stop end
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 65x48 white  ETK65060
For 90x65 white  ETK90060
Junction piece
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 65x48 white  ETK65070
For 90x65 white  ETK90070
Cable and pipe holder
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 65x48 white  ETK65071
For 90x65 white  ETK90071
Wall duct
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 65x48 white  ETK65080
For 90x65 white  ETK90080
Wall bend
Material: PC/ABS
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
For 65x48 white  ETK65090
For 90x65 white  ETK90090
ETK90020 ETK90030
ETK90040 ETK90060
ETK90070 ETK90071
ETK90080 ETK90090

2,2
25x40 slotted trunking 25x60 slotted trunking
40x40 slotted trunking 40x60 slotted trunking 40x80 slotted trunking
60x80 slotted trunking 80x80 slotted trunking 100x40 slotted trunking
PKS Line
References
Slotted trunking
Slotted trunking
38
slotted trunking
Slotted trunking - Blue
Slotted trunking including base trunking and cover are supplied un-assembled, in
lenghts 2 m.
Material PVC.
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
25x25 blue 25x25x2000  ETK25025
25x40 blue 25x40x2000  ETK25040
25x60 blue 25x60x2000  ETK25060
40x40 blue 40x40x2000  ETK40042
40x60 blue 40x60x2000  ETK40062
40x80 blue 40x80x2000  ETK40080
60x40 blue 60x40x2000  ETK60042
60x62 blue 60x62x2000  ETK60062
60x80 blue 60x80x2000  ETK60080
80x40 blue 80x40x2000  ETK80040
80x60 blue 80x60x2000  ETK80060
80x80 blue 80x80x2000  ETK80080
100x40 blue 100x40x2000  ETK10042
100x60 blue 100x60x2000  ETK10060
120x60 blue 120x60x2000  ETK12060
Slotted trunking - Grey
Slotted trunking including base trunking and cover are supplied un-assembled, in
lenghts 2 m.
Material PVC.
Type Colour* WxHxD (mm)  Reference
25x25 grey 25x25x2000  ETK25125
25x40 grey 25x40x2000  ETK25140
25x60 grey 25x60x2000  ETK25160
40x40 grey 40x40x2000  ETK40142
40x60 grey 40x60x2000  ETK40162
40x80 grey 40x80x2000  ETK40180
60x40 grey 60x40x2000 ETK60142
60x62 grey 60x62x2000 ETK60162
60x80 grey 60x80x2000 ETK60180
80x40 grey 80x40x2000 ETK80140
80x60 grey 80x60x2000 ETK80160
80x80 grey 80x80x2000 ETK80180
100x40 grey 100x40x2000 ETK10142
100x60 grey 100x60x2000 ETK10160
120x60 grey 120x60x2000 ETK12160
* blue = RAL 5013
  grey = RAL 7023
PKS Line
References